• Formatting in accordance with guidelines; 

• Individual DOI for each article; 

• Acceptance Letter; 

• Certificate of Publication. 

Fees: 

• Submission is free. Payment is only required upon article acceptance.  

• The publication fee is R$ 1.500,00 (One thousand five hundred reais) per 

article. 

• Payment can be made via PIX or credit card (up to 4 interest-free 

installments via InfinitePay), or via PayPal for international payments. 

Deadlines: 

• Submission Deadline: Submissions are always open, and publications follow